
South Jersey Race Timing LLC
SJTiming.Com

MEDFORD LAKES CANNONBALL 5K
Medford Lakes NJ July 4th 2016

   Place No.   Name                Gen Age City         St Chip    Gun     Pace  Div/Tot  Div     Gen/Tot  G    
===== ===== =================== === === ============ == ======= ======= ===== ======== ======= ======== = 
    1   845 Christian Rivera    M    18 BROWNS MILLS NJ   19:43   19:43  6:21    MALE WINNER     1/57   M 
    2   782 Billy Hess          M    16 BROWNS MILLS NJ   20:12   20:15  6:31   1/8    M15-19    2/57   M 
    3   758 Jake Becker         M    15 MEDFORD LAKE NJ   20:39   20:43  6:41   2/8    M15-19    3/57   M 
    4   878 John Swanson        M    41 HAINESPORT   NJ   20:55   21:00  6:46   1/14   M40-49    4/57   M 
    5   844 Alexander Monteverd M    24 LAWRENCE TWP NJ   21:08   21:15  6:51   1/5    M20-29    5/57   M 

    
    6   853 Matthew Felicia     M    13 MEDFORD      NJ   21:52   21:52  7:03   1/8    M14&UND   6/57   M 
    7   887 Dan Favilla         M    47 MEDFORD      NJ   21:56   21:56  7:04   2/14   M40-49    7/57   M 
    8   822 Deborah Townsend    F    38 FORT DIX     NJ   22:03   22:03  7:06   FEMALE WINNER    1/50   F 
    9   877 Marcus Gaysek       M    41 MEDFORD LKS  NJ   22:16   22:19  7:11   3/14   M40-49    8/57   M 
   10   764 Matthew Ciapetta    M    25 MOUNT LAUREL NJ   22:20   22:29  7:15   2/5    M20-29    9/57   M 

   
   11   786 Edwin Howard        M    40 MARLTON      NJ   23:02   23:09  7:28   4/14   M40-49   10/57   M 
   12   772 Dimitri Cugini      M    19 MEDFORD      NJ   23:05   23:11  7:28   3/8    M15-19   11/57   M 
   13   763 Drew Ciapetta       M    54 MOUNT LAUREL NJ   23:12   23:25  7:32   1/11   M50-59   12/57   M 
   14   819 Lauren Tecce        F    23 GLENMOORE    PA   23:27   23:27  7:33   1/5    F20-29    2/50   F 
   15   820 Michael Tecce       M    57 GLENMOORE    PA   23:21   23:27  7:33   2/11   M50-59   13/57   M 

   
   16   857 Tyson Betz          M    37 MEDFORD      NJ   23:13   23:28  7:34   1/5    M30-39   14/57   M 
   17   781 Bill Hess           M    55 BROWNS MILLS NJ   23:24   23:28  7:34   3/11   M50-59   15/57   M 
   18   826 Ryan Vaiciunas      M    13 MEDFORD LAKE NJ   23:27   23:31  7:35   2/8    M14&UND  16/57   M 
   19   882 John Broderick      M    39 SHAMONG      NJ   23:29   23:37  7:36   2/5    M30-39   17/57   M 
   20   847 Rob Baudier         M    45 E NORTHPORT  NY   23:41   23:41  7:38   5/14   M40-49   18/57   M 

   
   21   751 Christopher Arringt M    37 MORRISVILLE  NC   23:50   23:57  7:43   3/5    M30-39   19/57   M 
   22   761 Aaron Caldwell      M    16 MEDFORD LAKE NJ   23:57   23:57  7:43   4/8    M15-19   20/57   M 
   23   855 Joseph Passaro      M    18 VOORHEES     NJ   23:57   23:57  7:43   5/8    M15-19   21/57   M 
   24   833 Lauren Wightman     F    18 WRIGHTSTOWN  NJ   23:51   23:57  7:43   1/6    F15-19    3/50   F 
   25   812 Chantell Shalack    F    18 WRIGHTSTOWN  NJ   23:52   23:58  7:43   2/6    F15-19    4/50   F 

   
   26   841 Ron Zappile         M    40 MEDFORD      NJ   23:57   24:12  7:48   6/14   M40-49   22/57   M 
   27   800 Brad Polhemus       M    19 MEDFORD LKS  NJ   24:17   24:23  7:51   6/8    M15-19   23/57   M 
   28   815 Alexandra Strich    F    15 MEDFORD LAKE NJ   24:25   24:33  7:54   3/6    F15-19    5/50   F 
   29   823 Devon Traenkner     F    16 SOUTHAMPTON  NJ   24:35   24:39  7:56   4/6    F15-19    6/50   F 
   30   846 Katherine Christie  F    32 MEDFORD      NJ   24:43   24:43  7:58   1/10   F30-39    7/50   F 

   
   31   821 Jeff Tokazewski     M    43 MEDFORD LAKE NJ   24:36   24:44  7:58   7/14   M40-49   24/57   M 
   32   792 Michele Lobianco    F    39 MEDFORD      NJ   24:40   24:47  7:59   2/10   F30-39    8/50   F 
   33   849 David Hoftiezer     M    50 MEDFORD      NJ   24:43   24:49  7:59   4/11   M50-59   25/57   M 
   34   850 David Hoftiezer Jr  M    13 MEDFORD      NJ   24:54   24:58  8:02   3/8    M14&UND  26/57   M 
   35   767 Beth Cone           F    48 MEDFORD LKS  N    25:11   25:26  8:11   1/14   F40-49    9/50   F 

   
   36   880 Sean Broderick      M    10 SHAMONG      NJ   25:39   25:39  8:16   4/8    M14&UND  27/57   M 
   37   814 Kelly Stephen       F    40 MEDFORD      NJ   25:40   25:47  8:18   2/14   F40-49   10/50   F 
   38   843 Robert Zmirich      M    58 MOUNT LAUREL NJ   25:49   25:54  8:21   5/11   M50-59   28/57   M 
   39   848 Sara Martino        F    39 MEDFORD      NJ   25:53   26:00  8:22   3/10   F30-39   11/50   F 
   40   753 Madeline Bandomer   F    21 MEDFORD LKS  NJ   25:52   26:00  8:23   2/5    F20-29   12/50   F 

   
   41   801 Heidi Polhemus      F    52 MEDFORD LKS  NJ   26:08   26:08  8:25   1/6    F50-59   13/50   F 
   42   824 Kirk Traenkner      M    11 SOUTHAMPTON  NJ   26:06   26:14  8:27   5/8    M14&UND  29/57   M 
   43   825 Jenna Tucci         F    33 MEDFORD      NJ   26:03   26:14  8:27   4/10   F30-39   14/50   F 
   44   851 Gina Galdi          F    37 MEDFORD LKS  NJ   26:11   26:17  8:28   5/10   F30-39   15/50   F 
   45   803 Mike Polhemus       M    52 MEDFORD LKS  NJ   26:13   26:24  8:30   6/11   M50-59   30/57   M 

   
   46   787 Scott Hyun          M    41 MOUNT LAUREL NJ   26:26   26:31  8:32   8/14   M40-49   31/57   M 
   47   839 Teresa Yasutis      F    42 ASHBURN      VA   26:33   26:33  8:33   3/14   F40-49   16/50   F 
   48   784 Austin Houer        M    15 BROWNS MILLS NJ   26:36   26:40  8:35   7/8    M15-19   32/57   M 
   49   852 Lisa Semple         F    48 CHERRY HILL  NJ   26:39   26:45  8:37   4/14   F40-49   17/50   F 
   50   809 Tom Resch           M    67 WEST CREEK   NJ   26:52   26:56  8:41   1/4    M60-69   33/57   M 

   Place No.   Name                Gen Age City         St Chip    Gun     Pace  Div/Tot  Div     Gen/Tot  G    
===== ===== =================== === === ============ == ======= ======= ===== ======== ======= ======== = 
   51   754 Megan Bandomer      F    19 MEDFORD LKS  NJ   26:55   27:03  8:43   5/6    F15-19   18/50   F 
   52   879 John Rodgers        M    62 TOMS RIVER   NJ   27:23   27:23  8:49   2/4    M60-69   34/57   M 
   53   783 Alex Houer          M    15 BROWNS MILLS NJ   27:24   27:29  8:51   8/8    M15-19   35/57   M 
   54   779 Tracy Henning       F    28 MOUNT LAUREL NJ   27:58   27:58  9:00   3/5    F20-29   19/50   F 
   55   796 Marie Molz          F    39 MOUNT LAUREL NJ   27:56   28:03  9:02   6/10   F30-39   20/50   F 

   
   56   785 Michael Hourani     M    24 MEDFORD      NJ   28:49   29:00  9:20   3/5    M20-29   36/57   M 
   57   778 Bob Ellis           M    72 MEDFORD      NJ   28:59   29:07  9:23   1/1    M70+     37/57   M 
   58   811 Warren Sedar        M    52 SOUTHAMPTON  NJ   28:59   29:10  9:24   7/11   M50-59   38/57   M 
   59   817 Erin Szczurek       F    35 MARLTON      NJ   29:11   29:18  9:26   7/10   F30-39   21/50   F 
   60   837 Casimir Yasutis     M    10 ASHBURN      VA   29:24   29:24  9:28   6/8    M14&UND  39/57   M 

   

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=XeqtPIoJ5uk&feature=youtu.be%22
http://www.sjtiming.com


   61   793 Dylan McDivitt      M    26 MOUNT LAUREL NJ   29:24   29:24  9:28   4/5    M20-29   40/57   M 
   62   838 Caz Yasutis         M    41 ASHBURN      VA   29:25   29:25  9:28   9/14   M40-49   41/57   M 
   63   768 William Cooney      M    41 COLUMBUS     NJ   29:31   29:31  9:31  10/14   M40-49   42/57   M 
   64   769 Scott Cooney        M    38 MEDFORD LAKE NJ   29:32   29:32  9:31   4/5    M30-39   43/57   M 
   65   876 Peter Tate          M    47 MEDFORD LKS  NJ   29:32   29:40  9:33  11/14   M40-49   44/57   M 

   
   66   770 Brian Corley        M    25 MEDFORD LAKE NJ   29:43   29:53  9:37   5/5    M20-29   45/57   M 
   67   831 Jessica Welsh       F    20 MEDFORD LAKE NJ   30:31   30:31  9:50   4/5    F20-29   22/50   F 
   68   805 Laurie Portner      F    53 MEDFORD      NJ   30:25   30:35  9:51   2/6    F50-59   23/50   F 
   69   780 Alicia Hess         F    15 BROWNS MILLS NJ   30:43   30:48  9:55   6/6    F15-19   24/50   F 
   70   789 Michael Jurick      M    37 MEDFORD LKS  NJ   31:27   31:41 10:12   5/5    M30-39   46/57   M 

   
   71   774 Nina Cugini         F    50 MEDFORD      NJ   31:33   31:45 10:14   3/6    F50-59   25/50   F 
   72   757 Debbie Bazil        F    44 MEDFORD      NJ   31:49   32:02 10:19   5/14   F40-49   26/50   F 
   73   759 Nicole Bentzley     F    41 SOUTHAMPTON  NJ   32:16   32:23 10:26   6/14   F40-49   27/50   F 
   74   752 Stacy Arrington     F    37 MORRISVILLE  NC   32:16   32:24 10:26   8/10   F30-39   28/50   F 
   75   794 Ben McDivitt        M    66 MEDFORD LAKE NJ   32:11   32:25 10:27   3/4    M60-69   47/57   M 

   
   76   773 Michael Cugini      M    50 MEDFORD      NJ   32:50   32:57 10:37   8/11   M50-59   48/57   M 
   77   856 Stacy Wessel        F    40 MEDFORD LKS  NJ   33:03   33:09 10:41   7/14   F40-49   29/50   F 
   78   858 Julie Haughey       F    46 MEDFORD LKS  NJ   33:06   33:10 10:41   8/14   F40-49   30/50   F 
   79   874 Geraldine Scott     F    44 SOUTHAMPTON  NJ   33:05   33:15 10:42   9/14   F40-49   31/50   F 
   80   836 Parker Worthington  M    67 WEST CREEK   NJ   33:03   33:17 10:43   4/4    M60-69   49/57   M 

   
   81   828 Joseph Vogdes       M    13 FRANKFORT    IL   33:13   33:25 10:46   7/8    M14&UND  50/57   M 
   82   830 James Vogdes Iv     M    45 FRANKFORT    IL   33:13   33:25 10:46  12/14   M40-49   51/57   M 
   83   835 Marsha Worthington  F    61 WEST CREEK   NJ   33:12   33:26 10:46   1/3    F60-69   32/50   F 
   84   798 Michelle O'Brien    F    55 EASTAMPTON   NJ   33:33   33:33 10:48   4/6    F50-59   33/50   F 
   85   875 Antonia Tate        F    10 MEDFORD LKS  NJ   33:32   33:41 10:51   1/5    F14&UND  34/50   F 

   
   86   755 Meredity Bandomer   F    10 MEDFORD LKS  NJ   34:11   34:20 11:04   2/5    F14&UND  35/50   F 
   87   881 Diana Broderick     F    38 SHAMONG      NJ   34:48   34:48 11:13   9/10   F30-39   36/50   F 
   88   756 Brigid Bandomer     F    47 MEDFORD LKS  NJ   34:41   34:51 11:13  10/14   F40-49   37/50   F 
   89   834 Alyssa Wilmot       F    11 MEDFORD      NJ   34:41   34:51 11:13   3/5    F14&UND  38/50   F 
   90   799 Michelle Petrik     F    40 FLORENCE     NJ   34:48   35:01 11:17  11/14   F40-49   39/50   F 

   
   91   832 Anna Whelpley       F    43 MOUNT LAUREL NJ   35:55   36:05 11:37  12/14   F40-49   40/50   F 
   92   842 Tina Zappile        F    39 MEDFORD      NJ   36:51   37:06 11:57  10/10   F30-39   41/50   F 
   93   791 Jennifer Levas      F    43 MEDFORD      NJ   37:17   37:30 12:04  13/14   F40-49   42/50   F 
   94   762 Emily Carroll       F    40 MEDFORD      NJ   37:19   37:30 12:04  14/14   F40-49   43/50   F 
   95   790 Michele Kennedy     F    50 TABERNACLE   NJ   37:30   37:43 12:09   5/6    F50-59   44/50   F 

   
   96   818 Kate Tasch          F    51 TABERNACLE   NJ   37:30   37:43 12:09   6/6    F50-59   45/50   F 
   97   810 Karl Schwartz Sr    M    58 TABERNACLE   NJ   37:39   37:54 12:12   9/11   M50-59   52/57   M 
   98   765 Natham Clark        M    51 EASTAMPTON   NJ   40:17   40:17 12:58  10/11   M50-59   53/57   M 
   99   808 Maggie Pulliam      F    11 MEDFORD LAKE NJ   40:23   40:31 13:03   4/5    F14&UND  46/50   F 
  100   807 Glenn Pulliam       M    50 MEDFORD LAKE NJ   40:23   40:32 13:03  11/11   M50-59   54/57   M 

 

  Place No.   Name                Gen Age City         St Chip    Gun     Pace  Div/Tot  Div     Gen/Tot  G    
===== ===== =================== === === ============ == ======= ======= ===== ======== ======= ======== = 
  101   775 Graham Dent         M     7 MEDFORD LAKE NJ   40:51   40:54 13:10   8/8    M14&UND  55/57   M 
  102   776 William Dent        M    40 MEDFORD LAKE NJ   40:54   40:54 13:10  13/14   M40-49   56/57   M 
  103   777 Samantha Ditchey    F    25 MOUNT LAUREL NJ   40:47   40:59 13:12   5/5    F20-29   47/50   F 
  104   886 Erika Farr          F    12 MEDFORD LKS  NJ   40:50   41:00 13:12   5/5    F14&UND  48/50   F 
  105   885 Richard Farr        M    44 MEDFORD LKS  NJ   40:51   41:00 13:12  14/14   M40-49   57/57   M 
  106   829 Kris Vogdes         F    68 MEDFORD LKS  NJ 1:02:59 1:03:18 20:23   2/3    F60-69   49/50   F 
  107   771 Jan Cox             F    60 BROWNS MILLS NJ 1:03:04 1:03:19 20:23   3/3    F60-69   50/50   F 

  

OVERALL WINNERS - 5K

TOP MALE FINISHERS

   Place O'All No.   Name                Ag City         St Chip    Gun        
===== ===== ===== =================== == ============ == ======= ======= 
    1     1   845 Christian Rivera    18 BROWNS MILLS NJ   19:43   19:43 
    2     2   782 Billy Hess          16 BROWNS MILLS NJ   20:12   20:15 
    3     3   758 Jake Becker         15 MEDFORD LAKE NJ   20:39   20:43 
    4     4   878 John Swanson        41 HAINESPORT   NJ   20:55   21:00 
    5     5   844 Alexander Monteverd 24 LAWRENCE TWP NJ   21:08   21:15 

TOP FEMALE FINISHERS

   Place O'All No.   Name                Ag City         St Chip    Gun        
===== ===== ===== =================== == ============ == ======= ======= 
    1     8   822 Deborah Townsend    38 FORT DIX     NJ   22:03   22:03 
    2    14   819 Lauren Tecce        23 GLENMOORE    PA   23:27   23:27 
    3    24   833 Lauren Wightman     18 WRIGHTSTOWN  NJ   23:51   23:57 
    4    25   812 Chantell Shalack    18 WRIGHTSTOWN  NJ   23:52   23:58 
    5    28   815 Alexandra Strich    15 MEDFORD LAKE NJ   24:25   24:33 

MEDFORD LAKES CANNONBALL 5K



AGE-GROUP RESULTS

MALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 14  (3 WINNERS)

   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Chip    Gun        
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= ======= 
    1     6   853 Matthew Felicia      13 MEDFORD      NJ   21:52   21:52 
    2    18   826 Ryan Vaiciunas       13 MEDFORD LAKE NJ   23:27   23:31 
    3    34   850 David Hoftiezer Jr   13 MEDFORD      NJ   24:54   24:58 
    4    36   880 Sean Broderick       10 SHAMONG      NJ   25:39   25:39 
    5    42   824 Kirk Traenkner       11 SOUTHAMPTON  NJ   26:06   26:14 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 14  (3 WINNERS)

   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Chip    Gun        
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= ======= 
    1    85   875 Antonia Tate         10 MEDFORD LKS  NJ   33:32   33:41 
    2    86   755 Meredity Bandomer    10 MEDFORD LKS  NJ   34:11   34:20 
    3    89   834 Alyssa Wilmot        11 MEDFORD      NJ   34:41   34:51 
    4    99   808 Maggie Pulliam       11 MEDFORD LAKE NJ   40:23   40:31 
    5   105   886 Erika Farr           12 MEDFORD LKS  NJ   40:50   41:00 

MALE AGE GROUP:  15 - 19  (3 WINNERS)

   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Chip    Gun        
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= ======= 
    1     2   782 Billy Hess           16 BROWNS MILLS NJ   20:12   20:15 
    2     3   758 Jake Becker          15 MEDFORD LAKE NJ   20:39   20:43 
    3    12   772 Dimitri Cugini       19 MEDFORD      NJ   23:05   23:11 
    4    21   761 Aaron Caldwell       16 MEDFORD LAKE NJ   23:57   23:57 
    5    23   855 Joseph Passaro       18 VOORHEES     NJ   23:57   23:57 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  15 - 19  (3 WINNERS)

   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Chip    Gun        
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= ======= 
    1    24   833 Lauren Wightman      18 WRIGHTSTOWN  NJ   23:51   23:57 
    2    25   812 Chantell Shalack     18 WRIGHTSTOWN  NJ   23:52   23:58 
    3    28   815 Alexandra Strich     15 MEDFORD LAKE NJ   24:25   24:33 
    4    29   823 Devon Traenkner      16 SOUTHAMPTON  NJ   24:35   24:39 
    5    51   754 Megan Bandomer       19 MEDFORD LKS  NJ   26:55   27:03 

MALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29  (3 WINNERS)

   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Chip    Gun        
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= ======= 
    1     5   844 Alexander Monteverd  24 LAWRENCE TWP NJ   21:08   21:15 
    2    10   764 Matthew Ciapetta     25 MOUNT LAUREL NJ   22:20   22:29 
    3    56   785 Michael Hourani      24 MEDFORD      NJ   28:49   29:00 
    4    61   793 Dylan McDivitt       26 MOUNT LAUREL NJ   29:24   29:24 
    5    66   770 Brian Corley         25 MEDFORD LAKE NJ   29:43   29:53 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29  (3 WINNERS)

   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Chip    Gun        
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= ======= 
    1    14   819 Lauren Tecce         23 GLENMOORE    PA   23:27   23:27 
    2    40   753 Madeline Bandomer    21 MEDFORD LKS  NJ   25:52   26:00 
    3    54   779 Tracy Henning        28 MOUNT LAUREL NJ   27:58   27:58 
    4    67   831 Jessica Welsh        20 MEDFORD LAKE NJ   30:31   30:31 
    5   103   777 Samantha Ditchey     25 MOUNT LAUREL NJ   40:47   40:59 

MALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39  (3 WINNERS)

   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Chip    Gun        
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= ======= 
    1    16   857 Tyson Betz           37 MEDFORD      NJ   23:13   23:28 
    2    19   882 John Broderick       39 SHAMONG      NJ   23:29   23:37 
    3    22   751 Christopher Arringt  37 MORRISVILLE  NC   23:50   23:57 
    4    64   769 Scott Cooney         38 MEDFORD LAKE NJ   29:32   29:32 
    5    70   789 Michael Jurick       37 MEDFORD LKS  NJ   31:27   31:41 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39  (3 WINNERS)

   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Chip    Gun        
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= ======= 
    1    30   846 Katherine Christie   32 MEDFORD      NJ   24:43   24:43 
    2    32   792 Michele Lobianco     39 MEDFORD      NJ   24:40   24:47 
    3    39   848 Sara Martino         39 MEDFORD      NJ   25:53   26:00 
    4    43   825 Jenna Tucci          33 MEDFORD      NJ   26:03   26:14 
    5    44   851 Gina Galdi           37 MEDFORD LKS  NJ   26:11   26:17 

MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49  (3 WINNERS)



   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Chip    Gun        
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= ======= 
    1     4   878 John Swanson         41 HAINESPORT   NJ   20:55   21:00 
    2     7   887 Dan Favilla          47 MEDFORD      NJ   21:56   21:56 
    3     9   877 Marcus Gaysek        41 MEDFORD LKS  NJ   22:16   22:19 
    4    11   786 Edwin Howard         40 MARLTON      NJ   23:02   23:09 
    5    20   847 Rob Baudier          45 E NORTHPORT  NY   23:41   23:41 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49  (3 WINNERS)

   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Chip    Gun        
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= ======= 
    1    35   767 Beth Cone            48 MEDFORD LKS  N    25:11   25:26 
    2    37   814 Kelly Stephen        40 MEDFORD      NJ   25:40   25:47 
    3    47   839 Teresa Yasutis       42 ASHBURN      VA   26:33   26:33 
    4    49   852 Lisa Semple          48 CHERRY HILL  NJ   26:39   26:45 
    5    72   757 Debbie Bazil         44 MEDFORD      NJ   31:49   32:02 

MALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59  (3 WINNERS)

   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Chip    Gun        
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= ======= 
    1    13   763 Drew Ciapetta        54 MOUNT LAUREL NJ   23:12   23:25 
    2    15   820 Michael Tecce        57 GLENMOORE    PA   23:21   23:27 
    3    17   781 Bill Hess            55 BROWNS MILLS NJ   23:24   23:28 
    4    33   849 David Hoftiezer      50 MEDFORD      NJ   24:43   24:49 
    5    38   843 Robert Zmirich       58 MOUNT LAUREL NJ   25:49   25:54 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59  (3 WINNERS)

   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Chip    Gun        
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= ======= 
    1    41   801 Heidi Polhemus       52 MEDFORD LKS  NJ   26:08   26:08 
    2    68   805 Laurie Portner       53 MEDFORD      NJ   30:25   30:35 
    3    71   774 Nina Cugini          50 MEDFORD      NJ   31:33   31:45 
    4    84   798 Michelle O'Brien     55 EASTAMPTON   NJ   33:33   33:33 
    5    95   790 Michele Kennedy      50 TABERNACLE   NJ   37:30   37:43 

MALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 69  (3 WINNERS)

   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Chip    Gun        
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= ======= 
    1    50   809 Tom Resch            67 WEST CREEK   NJ   26:52   26:56 
    2    52   879 John Rodgers         62 TOMS RIVER   NJ   27:23   27:23 
    3    75   794 Ben McDivitt         66 MEDFORD LAKE NJ   32:11   32:25 
    4    80   836 Parker Worthington   67 WEST CREEK   NJ   33:03   33:17 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 69  (3 WINNERS)

   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Chip    Gun        
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= ======= 
    1    83   835 Marsha Worthington   61 WEST CREEK   NJ   33:12   33:26 
    2   107   829 Kris Vogdes          68 MEDFORD LKS  NJ 1:02:59 1:03:18 
    3   108   771 Jan Cox              60 BROWNS MILLS NJ 1:03:04 1:03:19 

MALE AGE GROUP:  70 - 99  (3 WINNERS)

   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Chip    Gun        
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= ======= 

    1    57   778 Bob Ellis            72 MEDFORD      NJ   28:59   29:07     

      
    


